FROM THE KITCHEN

PULLED PORK BURGER
W/ CREAMY TEX MEX SLAW, MILK BUN & CHIPOTLE MAYONNAISE

ADD CHIPS 5.00

CLUB SANDWICH
W/ GRILLED STEAK, BACON, COS LETTUCE, TOMATO, AIOLI

ADD CHIPS 5.00

CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST, GRANA PANADO, CRISPY BACON,
SOFT BOILED EGG & CREAMY CAESAR DRESSING

ADD CHIPS 5.00

QUICHE SPECIAL
W/ GARDEN SALAD & DRESSING

LOADED NACHO’S
CHILLI CON CARNE W/ CORN CHIPS, SOUR CREAM,
MANCHEGO CHEESE, GUACAMOLE

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN WINGS 1/2KG 18.00
W/ BUTTERMILK RANCH DIPPING SAUCE

BEER BATTERED STEAK FRIES
W/ GARLIC AIOLI

COLD CABINET & PIE WARMER

12.50

12.50

10.50

12.50

12.50

1KG 32.00

7.00

ASSORTED CAFE SANDWICHES
CURRIED EGG & LETTUCE / MEAT & SALAD

ASSORTED GOURMET SALADS

CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD / CHICKEN COBB SALAD
/ SATAY PORK NOODLE BOWL / STEAK POKE BOWL
/ CHICKEN FAJITA BOWL

ASSORTED SWEETS SPECIAL
GOURMET CAKES, TARTS, CHEESECAKES, PASTRIES.
ALL SERVED WITH WHIPPED CREAM & BERRY COULIS

CHEESE PLATTER FOR 2
3 CHEESES W/ CRACKERS, FRUITS FRESH & DRIED,
NUTS, FRUIT PASTES

PLOUGHMAN’S PLATTER FOR 2
HARD CHEESE W/ DELI MEATS, PICKLES, GOURMET DIP,
FRESH TOASTED BAGUETTE

HOMEMADE PIES & QUICHES
DAILY SPECIAL FOR THE FILLINGS

GOURMET SAUSAGE ROLLS
SAUCE

8.50

12.50

8.50

15.50

18.50

6.50

5.00
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A PLACE LIKE NO OTHER



