FROM THE KITCHEN

FROM THE KITCHEN	
PULLED PORK BURGER W/ CREAMY TEX MEX SLAW, MILK BUN & CHIPOTLE MAYONNAISE	12.50
ADD CHIPS 5.00	
CLUB SANDWICH W/ GRILLED STEAK, BACON, COS LETTUCE, TOMATO, AIOLI ADD CHIPS 5.00	12.50
CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST, GRANA PANADO, CRISPY BACON, SOFT BOILED EGG & CREAMY CAESAR DRESSING ADD CHIPS 5.00	10.50
QUICHE SPECIAL W/ GARDEN SALAD & DRESSING	12.50
LOADED NACHO'S CHILLI CON CARNE W/ CORN CHIPS, SOUR CREAM, MANCHEGO CHEESE, GUACAMOLE	12.50
SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN WINGS 1/2KG 18.00 1/2KG 18.00 1/2KG 18.00	G 32.00
BEER BATTERED STEAK FRIES W/ GARLIC AIOLI	7.00
COLD CABINET & PIE WARMER	
ASSORTED CAFÉ SANDWICHES CURRIED EGG & LETTUCE / MEAT & SALAD	8.50
ASSORTED GOURMET SALADS CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD / CHICKEN COBB SALAD / SATAY PORK NOODLE BOWL / STEAK POKE BOWL / CHICKEN FAJITA BOWL	12.50
ASSORTED SWEETS SPECIAL GOURMET CAKES, TARTS, CHEESECAKES, PASTRIES. ALL SERVED WITH WHIPPED CREAM & BERRY COULIS	8.50
CHEESE PLATTER FOR 2 3 CHEESES W/ CRACKERS, FRUITS FRESH & DRIED, NUTS, FRUIT PASTES	15.50
PLOUGHMAN'S PLATTER FOR 2 HARD CHEESE W/ DELI MEATS, PICKLES, GOURMET DIP, FRESH TOASTED BAGUETTE	18.50
HOMEMADE PIES & QUICHES DAILY SPECIAL FOR THE FILLINGS	6.50
GOURMET SAUSAGE ROLLS SAUCE	5.00